== CHENXIN
CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:SOKHNA
Destination THC in USD

Non-HAZ D20 D40 D40H D45 20RF 40RF | 200T | 400T | 20FR | 40FR
Sokhna 497.5 727.5 727.5 727.5 497.5 727.5 745 1090 745 1090
HAZ D20 D40 D40H D45
Sokhna 670 985 985 985
Local Charges for EGSOK Import
Prepaid
Surcharges Name | Currency paid/ Amount Unit
Collect
Collect in
DOC fee usD L. 20 Per BL
Destination
Collecti
Import letter fee EGP © .ec .|n 150 Per Box
Destination
) Collect in
Customs declaration EGP L. 750 Per BL
Destination
.. ) Collect in
Administrative Fees EGP o 550 Per Box
Destination




== CHEN

SHIPPING

XIN

DESTINATION:JEDDAH

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

Destination
Freetime &
Tariff

Calculation Day 1-14 Day 14 onward/ SAR
TYPE Free 20GP 40HQ 200T/FR/RF 400T/FR/RF
SAR/Day Free 100 200 200 400




== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION

DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:AQABA

Calculation Day 1-14 Day 14 and onward/USD
Destination
Freetime & USD/Day Free 20GP 40HQ 200T/FR/IRF 4OORTéFR/
Tariff
USD/Day Free 50 100 100 200




SHIPPING

== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:DJJIB

Destination
Freetime & Tariff

Calculation Day 1-14 Day 14 and onward/ USD
USD/Day Free 20GP 40HQ
USD/Day Free 40 80

Calculation Day 1-7 Day 8 and onward
USD/Day Free 20RF 40RF
USD/Day Free 200 200

Calculation Day 1-7 Day 8 and onward
USD/Day Free 200T/FR 400T/FR
USD/Day Free 70 140




== CHEN

SHIPPING

XIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:Yemen(Hodeidah and Aden)

Calculation Day 1-14 Day 14 onward/ USD
Type Free 20GP 40HQ
Destination USD/Day Free 50 100
Freetime & :
Tariff Calculation Day 1-7 Day 7 onward/ USD
Type Free 200T/FR/RF 400T/FR/RF
USD/Day Free 200 400




=== CHEN

SHIPPING

XIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:Turkey(all ports)

Destination
Freetime &
Tariff

Period 20'GP 40'GP/40HC
Freetime 14 14
1st Period 0 0
2nd Period 0 0
Thereafter usD 75 USD 115
Period 20RF 40RH
Freetime 7 7
1st Period 3 USD 40 3 usD 75
2nd Period 5 usD 70 5 usD 100
Thereafter usD 90 USD 125
Period 20'Special Container 40'Special Container
Freetime 7 7
1st Perio 3 UsSD 35 3 usD 65
2nd Peri 5 usD 50 5 usD 80
Thereafter USD 75 usD 115




== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:AIlgeria
STANDARD Calculation Day 1-14 Day 15 - 21 Day 22 onward
CONTAINER
USD/ Day Free 20GP 40HQ 20GP 40HQ
Destination
Freetime & Tariff USD/ Day Free 25 50 50 100
REEFER Calculation Day 1-3 Day 4 - 7 Day 8 - 14 Day 15 onward
CONTAINER
USD/ Day Free 20RF 40RF 20RF 40RF 20RF 40RF
Destination
Freetime & Tariff USD/ Day Free 40 80 80 160 120 200
SPECIAL Calculation Day1-7 Day 8 - 14 Day 15 onward
CONTAINER
USD/ Day Free 200T/ FR 400T/ FR 200T/ FR 400T/ FR
Destination
Freetime & Tariff USD/ Day Free 40 80 80 160




== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:TUNISIA

Calculation Day 1-12 Day 13-21 Day 22 onward
200T/FR/ | 400T/FR/ 200T/ | 400T/
Destination USD/Day Free 20GP 40HQ RE RE 20GP | 40HQ FR/RF | FR/ RF
Freetime & Tariff
USD/Day Free 20 40 80 160 40 80 160 320




